marked as “ACTIVE Compliant” on payment of late fees of INR 10.000 (Rupees Ten Thousand). 

HOW CAN OCTAGONA INDIA ASSIST 

We will be glad to comply with this new requirement and complete this assignment for your company                 

at a fee of INR 15.000 (Rupees Fifteen Thousand) + GST. Please feel free to contact the following                  

persons of our team for further information and assistance: 

Name & Designation E-mail Id Contact Number 

Mr. Vishnu Krishna (Director) v.krishna@octagona.com  

91-11-41525077